I GOAUNIVERSITY
. Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403 206

RESULT REGISTER FOR M.E INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING SEMESTER - [V EXAMINATION HELD IN

JuLy 2023

COLLEGE: GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Course : New Course - 2017

Seat No: 10401 PR No: 201711498
No Of Attempts : 1

Dissertation
1A
Oral
SEMESTER - IV
SEMESTER - IlI
SEMESTER - 1l
SEMESTER - |
Total :
Seat No: 10402 PR No: 201705036
No Of Attempts 1
Dissertation
1A
Oral
SEMESTER- IV
SEMESTER - il
SEMESTER - I
SEMESTER - |
Total :

Sex:

No Of
Credits

4

19
22

22

75

Sex:

No Of
Credits

12
19
22

22

75

F

M

Name: DESAI RIDDHI GOPINATH
Grade
Obtained SGPA CGPA
AA
AA
2.00 P
905 P
805 P
823 P
8.51 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
Name: MAHALE SAISH HANUMAN
Grade
Obtained SGPA CGPA
AB P
BB P
. 733 P
895 P
655 P
6.08 P

6.64

FIRST CLASS

P: Passes; F: Fails; A/ABS: Absent; N/NAP: Non Appearance; X/NE: Not Eligibte; +: Grades Carried Forward; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average:

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average

Discrepancy, if any in the Resuit shall be informed to the University within a week from the date af receipt of the result by the college
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; GOA UNIVERSITY
! Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403 206

RESULT REGISTER FOR ME INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING SEMESTER - IV EXAMINATION HELD IN

JULY 2023 Course - New Course - 2017
COLLEGE : GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Seat No: 10403 PR No: 201705037 Sex: M Name: NAIK VASU JEEVAN
No Of Attempts © 1
No Of Grade
Credits Obtained SGPA CGPA
Dissertation
1A 4 AA P
Oral 8 An P
SEMESTER - IV 12 ' 9.00 P
SEMESTER - lii 19 837 P
SEMESTER - 11 22 782 P
SEMESTER - | 22 800 P
Total : 75 8.20 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
Seat No: 10404 PR MNo: 201705019 Sex: F Mame: NISHACOSTA
No Of Attempts : 1
No Of Grade
Credits Obtained SGPA CGPA
Dissertation
1A 4 AA P
Oral 8 AA P
SEMESTER-IV 12 5.00 P
SEMESTER - It 19 716 P
SEMESTER - |l 22 755 P
SEMESTER - 1 22 659 P
Total : 75 7.40 FIRST CLASS

P: Passes: F: Fails; A/ABS: Absent; N/NAP: Non Appearance; X/NE: Not Eligible; +: Grades Carried Forward; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average;
CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average

Discrepancy, if any in the Result shall be informed to the University within a week from the date of recaipt of the result by the coliege
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ik | GOAUNIVERSITY
"1 Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403 206

RESULT REGISTER FOR M.E INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING SEMESTER - |V EXAMINATION HELD IN

JULy 2023 Course : New Course - 2017
COLLEGE: GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Seat No: 10405 PR No: 201508860 Sex: M Name: PHADTE AKASHARUN
No Of Attempts : 1
No Of Grade
Credits Obtained SGPA CGPA
Dissertation
1A 4 AA P
Oral 8 AA P
SEMESTER - IV 12 | B 9.00 P
SEMESTER - Ili 19 858 P
SEMESTER - I 22 6.86 P
SEMESTER -1 22 7.00 P
Total : 75 7.68 FIRST CLASS
Seat No: 10406 PR No: 201704561 Sex: F Name: POLEM REDDY SONALI VENKATA RAMANA
No Of Attempts : 1
No Of Grade
Credits Obtained SGPA CGPA
Dissertation
1A 4 AB P
Qral 8 AB P
SEMESTER - IV ' 12 7 8.00 P
SEMESTER - Il 19 705 P
SEMESTER - 1l 22 641 P
SEMESTER - | 22 618 P
Total : 75 6.76 FIRST CLASS

P: Passes; F: Fails: A/ABS: Absent; N/NAP: Non Appearance; X/NE: Not Eligible; +: Grades Carried Forward; SGPA: Semester Grade FPoint Average;
CGPA: Cummulative Grade Peoint Average
Discrepancy, if any in the Result shall be informed to the University within a week from the date of receipt of the result by the college
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Ia | GOAUNIVERSITY
"B Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403 206

RESULT REGISTER FOR M.E INFORMATION TECHNCLOGY AND ENGINEERING SEMESTER - IV EXAMINATION HELD IN

JULY 2023

COLLEGE : GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Course : New Course - 2017

Seat No: 10407 PR No: 201509162
No Of Attempts : 1

Dissertation
1A
Orat
SEMESTER - IV
SEMESTER - 11l
SEMESTER - I
SEMESTER - |
Total :
Seat No: 10408 PR No: 200106297
No Of Attempts : 1
Dissertation
1A
Oral
“SEMESTER -1V
SEMESTER - il
SEMESTER - Il
SEMESTER - |
Total :

Sex:

No Of
Credits

12

19

22

22

75

Sex:

No Of
Credits

19

22

22

75

Grade
Obtained

AP
AB P

Grade
Obtained

ACG P
AOD P

Name: SARVESH SUDHAKAR VELIP

SGPA

833

7.89

7.27

6.55

CGPA

7.39

FIRST CLASS

Name: SAWAL GAURABH GAJANAN

SGPA

10.00

9.58

8.86

8.64

CGPA

9.16

FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION

P: Passes; F: Fails; A/ABS: Absent; NINAP: Non Appearance; X/NE: Not Eligible; +: Grades Carried Forward; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average;

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Peint Average

Discrepancy, if any in the Result shall be informed 1o the University within a week from the date of receipt of the result by the college

Page 4 of 5



f “‘.’_'*_I GOAUNIVERSITY
¥ Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403 206

RESULT REGISTER FOR M.E INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING SEMESTER - IV EXAMINATION HELD IN

JULY 2023 Course : New Course - 2017
COLLEGE: GOA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Seat No: 10409 PR No: 200106558 Sex: F Name: SAWANT RANJEETARAMESH
Neo Of Attempts : 1
No Of Grade
Credits Obtained SGPA CGPA
Dissertation
LA 4 AA P
Oral 8 AB P
SEMESTER - IV 12 8.33 P
SEMESTER -1l 19 826 P
SEMESTER -1l 22 7.59 P
SEMESTER - 1 22 759 P
Total : 75 7.88 FIRST CLASS
1Grade|Grade§Pér'formancel Read By : %A&
| |Pointst
A0 | 10 |Outstanding | &
TAA | § 'Ecgl'@n_'} Checked By :
| AB | & | VeryGood |
BB | 7 | Good | Date:27/u-§/
BC| 6 | Far ;
[ec| 5 | Satisfactory |
FF | O J EE“, Assistant Rbgistrir-E(Proff.) Assistant Registrar - Exam Controller of Examinations

P: Passes; F: Fails: A/ABS: Absent; N/NAP; Non Appearance; X/NE: Not Eligible; +: Grades Carried Forward; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average;
CGPA; Cummulative Grade Point Average

Discrepancy, if any in the Result shall be informed to the University within a week from the date of receipt of the result by the college
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